First Name
Mindy
Katrina
Mamadou
Darren
Wes
Heather
Stewart
casie

Bo

Kelly

John
Stephanie
Amber
Julie
Megan
Bret
Carrie
Mason
Mallory
Renee
Jordan
Cole

Tracy
Erin
Evan
Joanna
Brock
Mike
Ashton
Kim
Naomi
Scott
Andrew
Scott
Nicole
Jessica
Hilary
Steven
Melissa
Lauren
Clint
Casey
Lisa

Aly
Taylor
Michelle
Katie
Megan
Gretchen

Ivie
Joseph
Toni

Kayla Marie
Myranda
Jennifer
Krista
Noelle
Adriane
Niki
Cassandra
Daniel
Maggie
Daschle
Miles
Kevin
Meesha
Matthew
Mike
Jordan
Daniel
Dustin
Michael
Doug
Avery
Zachary
Kathleen
Zachary
Allyson

Last Name
Anderson
Anderson
Bah
Bardell
Becknell
Belanger
Berrong
Bowers
Bowser
Brink

Brock
Brown
Bryant
Bryndal
carroll
Carter
Cheeks
Clinkscales
Cornell
Crissie
Crow
DeAngelis

Donahoe
Dop
Dowd
Dresden
Elliott
Erlandson
Fee
Felice
Fields
Fink
Fischer
Freiday
Graham
Greene
Haines
Hall

Hall
Hansch
Hanson
Hart
Hartt

Heaton
Hendrickson
Herr

Hines
Huebner
Humphreys

Isler
iten

Jones
Jones
Joseph
Kacmarsky
Kautz
Kimble
King
King-Todd
Koegel
Kunkel
Landry
Larsen

Lee

Lesch

Luce
MacDonald
Macfarlane
McDonald
McMillen
Million
Mobley
Mohr
Moore
Morken
Murphy
Norman
Padilla

Designations

, MBA, CRM, CIC
, CISR

, CIC, CRM

,cic

CLCS, PLCS

,AIP

, CAWC
, ACSR CIPA

, CAWC

, MLIS

, CISR
, CPCU

,CLcs

, ANFI
,cic
, CIC, ARM

, AIAM, 1A-MBA
, AAI, CWCU

, ANFI

,cic

, CPCU, CIC, AINE
, CISR, CIC, CRM

, CIC, CRM, CISR,
, MBA

, MBA, CPCU, AlC
, ACSR

, ACSR
, CIc, AIC

,cic

,cic

Attendee Title

Sr. Business Development Underwriter
Mrs

Assistant Vice President

Agent

Marketing Manager

Commercial Binding Underwriter
Owner

National Manager, Agent & Broker Relatio

Regional Sales Manager
Producer

Agent
Communication Manager
Producer

Agent

Vice President

Commercial Lines Producer
Southeast Territory Manager
Vice President

Vice President

Senior Project Manager - Employee Benefits

Sales Executive
Account Executive

Emerging Leaders Chair 2023,2024
Producer

VP & Account Exec.

Agent

Producer

VP Agency Go to Market

Business Account Manager
Professional Developement Director
West Flood Marketing Sales Consultant
AVP of Sales and Distribution

Michigan & Wisconsin Marketing Manager

Sr. Vice President

Territory Sales Manager

Territory Manager

Principal

Producer

Director of Communications
Director of Emerging Markets, Flood
PRESIDENT

Territory Manager

Sr. Territory Manager

Principal

Director of the Young Agents Council
Chief Operations Officer
Membership Services Director

Vice President, Development

™

Assistant Vice President / Marketing Analyst

Supervisor

YAC Chairman

VP, Transportation Marketing
Marketing Specialist

Relationship Specialist

Director of Education

Producer

Communications Director

Sales Executive

Online & Social Marketing Specialist
Select Sales Executive |

Agent

Young Agent Co-Chair

Risk Executive/Partner
Commercial Risk Advisor

coo

Account Manager

Sr. Marketing Rep

Regional Sales Manager

Vice President

EVP Operations

Account Executive

Young Agent Secretary

Vice President, Solution Consulting
Owner

Agency Development Manager
Director of Partnerships & Events
Healthcare & Human Services Broker
Agent/Owner

Company
Berkley Aspire

McKinneyOlson Insurance

RT Specialty

Rathbun Agency, Inc.

Midwest Insurance Company

Arlington/Roe

Ed Berrong Insurance Agency, Inc.

Liberty Mutual Insurance / Safeco Insurance
Grange Insurance

Dodge Partners

Oakbridge Insurance Agency dba Brock Insurance
Agency, Inc.

Maine Ins Agts Assn

Robert Bryant & Son, Inc.

Barrett & Associates Insurance Group

Stein Insurance

The Carter Insurance Group, LLC

JenCap Insurance Services

Boone Ritter Insurance

Ind Ins Agts of Wisconsin

Acrisure, LLC dba Crissie Insurance Group
Imperial PFS

Dickstein - RSC Tinton Falls

L/P Insurance (formerly Meridian Insurance Services)
Fullenkamp Insurance Agency

The Dowd Agencies, LLC

Hartland Insurance Agency, Inc.

Elliott Group, Inc.

Vertafore, Inc.

Fee Insurance Group, Inc.

Big | Michigan

National General an Allstate Company
W.R. Berkley Corporation
Arlington/Roe

InsurBanc

Citizens

Liberty Mutual Insurance

Carrie Johnson Insurance

Valdosta Insurance Services, Inc.

Big | Indiana

National General, an Allstate Company
Columbus Insurance Services

JenCap Insurance Services

Safeco Insurance

Heaton Insurance Agency, LLC dba Hlavacek Insurance
Florida Assn of Ins Agts

Big | Minnesota

Big | Kentucky

Ind Ins Agts & Brokers of South Carolina

The Hanover Insurance Group

McGriff Insurance Services, Inc.

Iten Agency

Palomar Insurance Corp.

Ind Ins Agts of Georgia, Inc.
Westfield Companies

Big | New Jersey

Ed Berrong Insurance Agency, Inc.
Foremost Insurance Company
Imperial PFS - OKC

Foremost Insurance Company
Massachusetts Assn of Ins Agts, Inc.
Barrett Insurance Agency LLC
Perkins-McKenzie Insurance Agency
McKinneyOlson Insurance

McGriff

Arachas Group, LLC

Allen Insurance & Financial
Cumberland Mutual

Progressive Insurance

Rhodes Risk Advisors

The Cashion Company Insurance and Bonding, LLC
Fritts Million Insurance

Moore and Jenkins Insurance Agency
Vertafore, Inc.

ECl Insurance

Adams Insurance Advisors - Ogallala
Massachusetts Assn of Ins Agts, Inc.
Arlington/Roe

Blank's Insurance Agency

City
Phoenix
Sioux Falls
Franklin
Lansing
Addison
Indianapolis
Edmond
Seattle
Pickerington
Omaha

Rossville
Hallowell
Orangeburg
Indianapolis
Lindstrom
Lexington
Atlanta
Springdale
Madison
Rosemont
Kansas City
Tinton Falls

Carson City
West Point
Holyoke
Hartland
Louisburg
Denver
Hutchinson
Lansing

Port Richey
St. Francis
Indianapolis
Farmington
Grand Rapids
Mason
Murrells Inlet
Valdosta
Carmel
Denville
Columbus
Lee's Summit
Zeeland

Watertown
Tallahassee
Minnetonka
Louisville
Columbia
Waterford

Birmingham
Cooper City
Troy
Alpharetta
West Liberty
Trenton
Edmond
Caledonia
Oklahoma City
Caledonia
Stoughton
Jonesville
Baton Rouge
Sioux Falls
Savannah
Bartlett
Rockland
Bridgeton
Raleigh
Atlanta
Little Rock
Mt Sterling
Franklinton
Mukilteo
Piedmont
Ogallala
Milford
Indianapolis
Olney

Attendee Postal Code
85027
57108
02038
48933-1043
75001-6003
46240
73013
98154
43147
68114-3429

30741-1476
04347-3051
29115
46203-5915
55045
29072
30324
72762
53713-1421
60018
64105
07753

89701
52656
01040
48353
66053-0639
80202
67502
48917
34668
53235
46240
06032
49504
48854
29576-9300
31602
46032
07834
39701
64063
49464

57201
32309
55305
40223
29210
48329

35233
33328
36081-3136
30022
43357
08619
73013
49316
73170
49316
02072
49250-1105
70806
57108
31406
60103-4402
04841
08302
27616
30305
72203
40353

Attendee Email
mfranco@berkleyaspire.com
katrinaa@mckinneyolson.com
mamadou.bah@rtspecialty.com
darren@rathbunagency.com
WBecknell@bhhomestate.com
hbelanger@arlingtonroe.com
stewart@berrongins.com
Casie.Bowers@safeco.com
bowserb@grangeinsurance.com
kelly.brink@dodgepartners.com

johnb@brockins.com
stephanie@maineagents.net
amberbryant@robertbryantandson.com
julie@insurewithbarrett.com
megan@steininsurance.com
bret@carterinsgroup.com
carrie.cheeks@jencapgroup.com
mason@booneritterinsurance.com
mallory@iiaw.com
renee@crissieins.com
Jordan.crow@ipfs.com
cdeangelis@risk-strategies.com

tracy.donahoe@Ipins.net
erin@fullenkampins.com
edowd@dowd.com

j com
brock@elliottinsurancegroup.com
merlandson@vertafore.com
ashton@feeinsurance.com
kfelice@michagent.org

naomi fields@ngic.com
sfink@berkindcomp.com
afischer@arlingtonroe.com
sfreiday@insurbanc.com
ngraham@hanover.com
jessica.greene@libertymutual.com
hilary@carriejohnsoninsurance.com
shall@valdostainsurance.com
Hall@bigi.org
laurenchansch@gmail.com
clint@columbusins.net
Casey.hart@jencapgroup.com
lisa.hartt@safeco.com

aly@heaton-insurance.com
thendrickson@faia.com
mherr@bigimn.org
khines@bigiky.org
mhuebner@iiabsc.com
ghumphreys@hanover.com

Ivie.Isler@mcgriff.com
jiten@itenagency.com
tonij@palomarins.com
kmjones@iiag.org
myrandajoseph@westfieldgrp.com
jkacmarsky@biginj.org
krista@berrongins.com
Noelle Kimble@foremost.com
Adriane.King@ipfs.com
niki.king@foremost.com
ckoegel @easterninsurance.com
daniel@barrettins.com
mll@perkins-mckenzie.com
daschlel@mckinneyolson.com
miles.lee@mgriff.com
Klesch@arachasgroup.com
mluce@allenif.com

com

mike_macfarlane@progressive.com
Jordan.McDonald@rhodesra.com
cashm@cashionco.com
dustin@frittsmillion.com
mm@mijins.com
dmohr@vertafore.com
avery@eciagency.com
zjmorken@aiainsures.com
kmurphy@massagent.com
znorman@arlingtonroe.com
allyson@blanksinsurance.com

Attendee Phone
480-242-0514
605-274-2609
917-459-4242
517-482-1316
830-660-6416
317-667-0380
580-302-4452
206-369-2406
614-557-6857
402-541-8988

423-605-4197
207-441-3330
803-531-3034
317-997-8280
651-257-1042
803-315-8859
706-979-4404
479-751-9272
608-210-2975
224-217-6577
816-400-9369
848-218-3196

319-837-6178
413-537-1443
810-632-5161
913-837-5125
206-832-6307
620-259-8826
517-327-8051
727-267-1401
205-641-0438
231-631-4142
866-467-2262
616-206-6317
317-818-5744
843-357-9404
229-242-4560
317-489-7495
201-532-0288
662-251-5543
816-730-9021
616-304-5307

605-520-6129
850-508-1743
763-235-6460
502-593-1951
803-731-9463
616-690-595

205-252-9871
954-445-4375
334-409-3201
229-221-9038
330-445-5600
609-587-4333
580-819-3210
616-893-5868
405-779-4416
269-332-8260
978-994-3641
517-849-1000
225-767-0100
605-274-2627
912-201-4699
630-289-4410
207-691-2145
856-285-9667
571-318-4934
770-301-7645
501-581-1176
270-307-3258
985-839-4495
425-501-0887
405-373-2977
402-658-8128
508-634-7378
800-878-9891
618-393-2195

Notes on Young Agents Involvement
Company Partner

NA

1am on the MA YAC

Michigan Young Agent Committee Member

N/A

Company Partner

Company Partner

Young Agents of Nebraska Committee Chair

Yes
1 am the State Liaison for Maine YAC

Yes, Board Liaison/Membership Engagement
Committee chair for Indiana Emerging Leaders
Yes

Yes. Co Vice-Chairman.

Yes, Committee member
Yes. IIAW Staff
IL Young Agent Chairman
Yes - Secretary
Yes, Incoming Chairman.

Yes, Emerging Leader Chair

Yes | am the young agent committee chair for lIAl.
Yes | serve on the MA Young Agents Committee.
Michigan Young Agent Committee Member

N/A

Company Partner

Yes - committee member

No

Company Partner

Company Partner

Company Partner
Company Partner

Company Partner

Yes, co-chairperson

Yes, Chairman

I'm the staff liaison.

Company Partner

Mississippi Young Agents Committee Chairman
N/A

Company Partner

NA
Yes, | am the staff liaison.

€OO w/focus on growing and expanding our EL comm
Staff Liaison

Big "I" SC YA Staff Liaison

Company Partner

2023-2024 Young Agent Chair

YAC Chairman for FAIA

Long-Range Planning Committee for State of AL
1:am the staff liaison for IAG

Company Partner

YAC Big | NJ State Liaison

Yes - Young Agent Chair 2023-2024
Company Partner

Company Partner

Company Partner

National Young Agent Committee Member
Michigan YA Committee Member

Yes, Co-Chair

No - National YAC

Yes, Vice Chairman

YES - Liaison

Maine YAC Chairwoman

Company Partner

Company Partner

Chairman

Yes Chair for Arkansas and National YAC
Chair-Elect

Yes, Secretary

Company Partner

no

No

N/A

Yes, Indiana committee member

no



Thomas
Michael
Alec
Jason
Leah
Daniel
Laura
Jacob
Tyler
Georgia
Kristin
Carrie
Amy
Shania
Jake

Brent
Marcus
Samantha
Brittney
Connor
Megan
Daniel
Eric
Nicholas
Shawn
Kelly
Aleisha
Molly

Perrault
Razze, .
Richmond
Riggs
Robinson
Rohrbaugh
Rohrbaugh
Rummel
sandrock
Schelberger
Scott

Shaw

Shack
Slavick
Smith

Solberg
Staten
Stenstad
Stinnett
Todd
Vaught
Vehovic
Wagaman
Weaver
Webster
Wenzel
Wenzlick
Young

, CPCU, AFSB, CIC Producer

, CIC, CRM

,TRA

, CPCU, CIC, AAI,

,cic
, CIC, MBA

, CLes

President,CEO

Young Agent Chair

Owner

Young Agent

President

N/A

Agent

Agent

Business Development Manager
Young Agent Chair

Account Manager

State Strategy Leader- IN & M
Director of Member Services
Director of Operations

Brent
Agent

Territory Manager

Commercial Insurance Advisor
Territory Sales Manager
Education and Events Director
Regional Distribution Executive
Agent

Digital Practices Manager
Agent

Office Manager

Event Manager

Membership Director

Rich & Cartmill Inc. - Tulsa

Big | New Jersey

Richmond Agency

Riggs & Associates Group

My Member Insurance Agency

Tulsa
Trenton
Jackson
Ardmore
Saginaw

[Raleigh Insurance Group

|raleigh

Emil Rummel Agency, Inc.
Cornerstone Agency, Inc.
Berkley Mid-Atlantic
Swanson & Associates

Mirabito-Gresham Insurance & Bonds Agency, LLC

Grange Insurance
Big | Oklahoma/Eagle Agency
Insurors of Tennessee

Bridgemark Insurance Solutions, Inc. dba Bain Agency

Voluntary Benefits Solutions

Foremost, A Farmers Insurance Company
HUB International

Foremost, A Farmers Insurance Company
Big | Indiana

Berkley Aspire

Whitaker Muller Insurance Group
Foremost Insurance Company

McKenzie Price Agency, Inc.

Creech Roddey Watson Ins

Big | Michigan

Big | Indiana

Raleigh
Frankenmuth
Tampico
Williamsburg
New Orleans
Baldwinsville
Columbus
Oklahoma City
Nashville

Bismarck
Chesterfield
Grand Rapids
Benton
Rockford
Carmel
Austin
Portage
Caledonia
Norton Shores
Sumter
Lansing
Carmel

74105-6227
08619
49202
73401
48609-6912
27627
27627
48734-1618
61283
23185
70122
13027
43206-1066
73131
37212

58501
48047
49504
42025
49341
46032
78701
49002
49316
49444
29150
48917-9280
46032

tperrault@rcins.com
mrazze@biginj.org

alecrichmond@richmondagency.com

Jaser@aimiskey.com

Irobinson@mymemberinsurance.com

daniel@raleighinsurancegroup.net
daniel@raleighinsurancegroup.net
jrummel @rummelinsurance.com
Tylersandrock@2cornerstone.com
gaschelberger@gmail.com
kristin@theswansongroup.net
carrie.shaw@mirabitogresham.com
shocka@grangeinsurance.com
shania.slavick@bigiok.com
jsmith@insurors.org

brent@bainagency.com
marcus@ssgmi.com
samantha.stenstad @foremost.com
bstinnett@peelholland.com
connor.todd@foremost.com
vaught@bigi.org
dvehovic@berkleyaspire.com
ewagaman@whitakermuller.com
nick.weaver@foremost.com
shawn@mckenzieprice.com
kwenzel@crwins.com
awenzlick@michagent.org
young@bigi.org

918-984-3072
609-226-5968
517-788-9130
580-952-4305
989-781-2662
919-744-7722
919-744-7722
989-652-6104
815-438-3923
218-791-4532
504-821-0303
315-729-0476
419-276-7200
405-840-4426
615-424-5982

701-595-7773
989-400-7803
616-956-2078
270-339-1947
616-956-2527
317-228-3028
217-741-6901
269-491-6210
616-366-6255
231-733-4411
803-883-1596
989-763-0215
317-228-3029

Yes but will be rolling off this year. Past Chair
N/A

Yes, Michigan Young Agent Committee Chair
Yes. | am a member and will be chair 2024.
Dairy & Gluten Free

Yes, Chairman of iLEAD Committee

Michigan Young Agent Committee Member
Yes, long-time state committee member.
Company Partner

Yes, Chair

NextGen Co-Chair

Company Partner

Yes- I am our Young Agent's Liaison

Yes

chair of the ND young agent committee
Michigan Young Agent Committee Member
Company Partner

Vice-Chair

Company Partner

No

Company Partner

Michigan Young Agent Committee Member
Company Partner

Michigan Young Agent Committee Member
Yes, Office Manager

1 am the state YA Liaison

No



